

3SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C24 No. 30 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.</u> (Via Video Conferencing) Mr. Jayvardhan Kandpal, learned counsel for the applicant. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this matter on 24.04.2021 as fresh. Meanwhile, defects be removed. (N.S. Dhanik, J.) 20.04.2021 AK

--	--	--	--