

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			C-24 Petition No. 3o of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. None is present for the applicant. 2. Mr. M.S.Bisht, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. In the interest of justice, list on 10th April, 2026. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 27-03-2026 Kaushal