

S. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	22.05. 2026		C24 No.30 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. Shariq Khurshid, learned counsel for the applicant and Mr. M.S. Bisht, learned counsel for the respondent. 2. Learned counsel for the parties submits that there are chances of amicable settlement between the parties. 3. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that he shall take instructions from his client and will inform this Court on the next date fixed. 4. List on 05.06.2026. (Subhash Upadhyay,J.) 22.05.2026 Pant/